Shenzhen Xdlumen Optoelectronic Technology Co.,Ltd. WWW.xdlumen.com
6th floor, Building H, Jinchangda Industrial Park, Shangwei, Zhangkeng path, Guanhu street, Longhua District, Shenzhen, China
1st
Full-spectrm SMD LED Series
Product Data Sheet
DESIGNED CHECKED APPROVED CUSTOMER REV.
2020.08.13 2020.08.13 2020.08.13 2020.08.13
QINYALI ZHAOSHENGLI HEYIDE A02

6th floor, Building H, Jinchangda Industrial Park, Shangwei, Zhangkeng path, Guanhu street, Longhua District, Shenzhen, China
5th
Part Number Nomenclature
The part number designation for Xdlumen High Lumen Density Series LED arrays is explained as follows:
Slincon Substrate
D 2835 BXX HRX 1 14X A12
Xdlumen
Die Count In Series
BXX=single chip
BBX=double chip
BBB=Three chip
Product Size(mm)
2835=2.8*3.5mm
3030=3.0*3.3mm
5050=5.0*5.0mm
LED Frame
Develop Code
Nominal CCT
WRX=1500-3500K
WMX=3500-4500K
WHX=4800-8000K
WBX=8000-10000K
CRI
8=80min
9=90min
H=95min
K=97min
N=98min
Product Series
Slincon Substrate
D 2835 BBX WHX 1 1QX A12
Xdlumen
Die Count In Series
BXX=single chip
BBX=double chip
BBB=Three chip
Product Size(mm)
2835=2.8*3.5mm
3030=3.0*3.3mm
5050=5.0*5.0mm
LED Frame
Develop Code
Nominal CCT
WRX=1500-3500K
WMX=3500-4500K
WHX=4800-8000K
WBX=8000-10000K
CRI
8=80min
9=90min
H=95min
K=97min
N=98min
Q=UV full
spectrum
Product Series
Shenzhen Xdlumen Optoelectronic Technology Co.,Ltd. WWW.xdlumen.com
6th floor, Building H, Jinchangda Industrial Park, Shangwei, Zhangkeng path, Guanhu street, Longhua District, Shenzhen, China
6th
LED Classification standard
VF bincode
Lumen bincode
1.Test conditions is IF=30mA,25℃；
2.The error value of wd is ± 0.5nm
3.IV Lumen error value is±0.3lm
4.The lumen error of different integrating spheres is about ± 5%
5.Vf min hot and max cold values are provided as reference only and are not guaranteed by test. These values are provided to
aid in driver design and selection over the operating range of the product.
Symbol
VF（V）
MIN MAX
VS3 5.6 5.8
VS4 5.8 6